
  

                                                  ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC COLLEGE  

                                                EDMONDSON PARK  
A Diocesan Catholic College in the Edmund Rice Tradition  

                                                           130 Jardine Drive Edmondson Park 2174   

                         Email: accounts_sfcc@dow.catholic.edu.au  

             Website: www.sfccdow.catholic.edu.au  
Phone: 02 4645 3400  

                                                                                       SCHEDULE OF FEES 2022 
  

  1st Child   2nd Child  

  

3rd Child    4th & subsequent Child attending  

 SFCC simultaneously  

Tuition Fees K to Yr 6 $1379.00  $1034.25  $689.50    

Tuition Fees Yrs 7 & 8 $1900.00 $1425.00  $950.00    

Tuition Fees Yrs 9 & 10 $2051.00  $1538.25  $1025.50    

Tuition Fees Yrs 11 & 12 $2550.00  $1912.50  $1275.00    

School Building Fund Levy  $1095.00  $547.50      

Community Projects Levy  $120.00        

  

  K to Yr 6  Yrs 7 & 8    Yrs 9 & 10  Yr 11  Yr 12  

Resource Fee (per child)  $154.00  $270.00  $160.00  $190.00   $135.00 

St Francis Feast Day (per child) $30.00  $30.00 $30.00  $30.00   $30.00 

 

  K to Yr 2  Yrs 3 to 6  Yrs 7 to 10  Yrs 11 & 12 

Sport Levy (per child)  $31.00  $77.00  $310.00  $50.00  

            

  K to Yr 4    Yrs 5 to 10  Yrs 11 & 12  

Technology Fee (per child)  $155.00  $90.00  $110.00  

            

Student Diary (per child) – Yrs 5 to 8   $11.00  

Student Diary (per child) – Yrs 9 to 12 $15.00 

       

   

PAYMENT OF SCHOOL FEES  

Fees are invoiced at the beginning of the school year and are due 30 days after the invoice date unless you have provided 

the College with a ‘Request to Pay School Fees by Instalment’.  This is a formal advice to the College that your family wishes 

to access a flexible payment arrangement and pay the account over the school year rather than pay the account in full after 

30 days. This form is available from the SFCC website. 

  

Fee Statements will be emailed at the beginning of each month.  
Fees can be paid via Bpay (preferred option) or via the COMPASS portal or by EFTPOS/Cash/Cheque at the College Office. 
 
We do not process credit card payments over the phone.  
  

All information pertaining to school fees is available on the College Website.  
  

Yours sincerely,  

 
Mr Simon Abernethy  
College Principal  

  

 

 

 

http://www.sfccdow.catholic.edu.au/


 
2022 Itemised Fees – Subject/Course Fees, Excursions, Incursions, Retreats/Camps, Workshops 
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Kindergarten to Yr 4 Itemised Fees 

Kindergarten Exc - Calmsley Hill $34.00 

Yr 1 Exc - NSW School House Museum $37.00 

Yr 2 Exc - Wollongong Space Centre $35.00 

Yr 3 Exc - Royal National Park (Gumarra) $31.00 

Yr 3 Hatching Chicks $4.00 

Yr 3 Leadership Day $14.00 

Yr 4 Exc - Cockatoo Island $36.00 

K to Yr 4 - Brainstorm $6.00 

Yrs 5 & 6 Itemised Fees 

Yr 5 Geography Exc - Brewongle $42.00 

Yrs 5 PDHPE - Catholic Care $4.00 

Year 6 Canberra Exc $189.00 

Year 6 Canberra Exc - food component $58.00 

Yrs 5 & 6 - Brainstorm $6.00 

Yrs 5 & 6 - Stage 3 - Music and Dance Workshop $15.00 

Yr 7 Itemised Fees 

Calculator $24.00 

History Exc - Chau Chak Wing Museum Sydney University $36.00 

Science - Education Interactive $10.00 

Retreat - Great Aussie Bush Camp $273.00 

Retreat - Great Aussie Bush Camp - food component $80.00 

Yr 8 Itemised Fees 

Aquatopia $35.00 

A Smarter Farmer $10.00 

Chris Doyle Karis Ministries $8.00 

Geography Exc - Brewongle $39.00 

PDHPE - Royal Life Saving $23.00 

Retreat - Great Aussie Bush Camp $262.00 

Retreat - Great Aussie Bush Camp - food component $81.00 

Yr 9 Itemised Fees 

Child Studies $50.00 

Commerce Exc - Luna Park $54.00 

Design &Technology – D&T $50.00 

Elevate Study Skills  $19.00 

English Incursion - Poetry in Action $11.00 

Food Technology $130.00 

Geography Exc - Brewongle $39.00 

Music $20.00 

Photography & Digital Media - PDM $50.00 

Physical Activity & Sports Study - PASS Incursion - Wheelchair 

Sports 

$18.00 

Retreat- Great Aussie Bush Camp $263.00 

Retreat- Great Aussie Bush Camp - food component $81.00 

Visual Arts $60.00 

Yr 10 Itemised Fees 

Commerce Exc - Justice and Peace Museum $22.00 

Design & Technology $50.00 

Drama $20.00 

English Incursion - Bell Shakespeare $12.00 

Elevate Study Skills $19.00 

Food Technology $130.00 

History Exc - Sydney Jewish Museum $28.00 

iSTEM $100.00 

Music $20.00 

Photography & Digital Media - PDM $50.00 

Retreat - Camp Somerset $289.00 

Retreat - Camp Somerset - food component $41.00 

Timber $50.00 

Yr 11 Itemised Fees 

Biology Exc - Royal National Park $68.00 

Community & Family Studies - CAFs $50.00 

Construction $50.00 

Design & Technology – D&T $70.00 

Drama $20.00 

Exploring Early Childhood - EEC $50.00 

Hospitality $260.00 

Industrial Tech $50.00 

Investigating Science Exc  - Taronga Zoo $53.00 

Legal Studies Exc - Police and Justice Museum $25.00 

Legal Studies Exc - Sydney Jewish Museum $17.00 

Music 1 $20.00 

Photography Video & Digital Imaging - PVDI $50.00 

Personal Devl Health & Physical Ed - PDHPE - Surf Life Saving $90.00 

Physics $78.00 

Retreat - Youthworks $254.00 

Retreat - Youthworks – food component $62.00 

RYDA Road Safety Program $30.00 

SL1 Exc - Penrith Cables Wake Park $53.00 

Studies of Religion 1 Exc - Mosque Tour $23.00 

Yr 11/12 Exc - Law Day Out – Takes place in Term 4  $32.00 

Study Skills Session - Prue Salter $26.00 

Work Studies - Western Sydney Careers Expo $8.00 

Yr 12 Itemised Fees 

Biology Exc - Museum of Human Disease $51.00 

Biology - Text book hire $22.00 

Business Studies - Text book hire $27.00 

Community & Family Studies - CAFs - Text book hire $11.00 

Construction $50.00 

Design & Technology – D&T $70.00 

Design & Technology – D&T - Text book hire $23.00 

Drama $20.00 

Drama - Text book hire $23.00 

Industrial Tech $50.00 

Investigating Science - ANSTO $27.00 

Investigating Science - Text book hire $20.00 

Legal - Text book hire $26.00 

Maths Advanced - Text book hire $22.00 

Maths Standard 2 - Text book hire $25.00 

Music 1 $20.00 

Personal Devl Health & Physical Ed - PDHPE - Text book hire $32.00 

Retreat - Youthworks $287.00 

Retreat - Youthworks - food Component $68.00 
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